
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  G a sp a r illa  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Fe b 25-27, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /2 6 /2 0 2 2  1 0 :5 6 :1 7  A M

Me n /  8 /  L8 A
Se ss ion: SA 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T hom as Be ll835
LaF leur's Tampa

12.250 12.750 10.20011.400 10.65012.300 69.550
1 1 4T 8 1 2 1 

1 

Bentley W atson839
Roswell

12.200 12.500 11.30011.200 10.45011.450 69.100
2 3 7T 2T 5 4 2 

2 

Joshua  Nunez Jr843
FGTC

10.500 11.950 11.60011.850 10.60012.100 68.600
9 5 2 1 2 3 3 

3 

Er ic M ayfie ld834
Gymnastix  Tra ining

12.000 12.550 11.15011.200 9.05011.800 67.750
4 2 7T 4 3 6 4 

4 

Dom inic Lir iano836
Roswell

12.100 10.650 10.85011.450 11.05011.300 67.400
3 7 3 7 7 1 5 

5 

Grayson R ichte r844
Gymnastics USA

11.300 11.000 11.30011.400 10.30011.650 66.950
6 6 4T 2T 4 5 6 

6 

O llie  Yazze tti838
EVO  Gymnastics

10.850 9.750 11.00010.950 8.7509.600 60.900
7 9T 10 6 10 7 7 

7 

Jim m y S te r ling841
W CG

10.700 9.750 11.05011.100 8.00010.150 60.750
8 9T 9 5 9 8 8 

8 

S ebastian Guaderram a840
Roswell

11.750 9.800 9.85011.250 6.75010.550 59.950
5 8 6 9 8 10 9 

9 

Kijani Davis842
Roswell

0.000 12.400 0.00012.300 7.80011.350 43.850
10 4 1 10 6 9 10 

10 
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Jackson W ilson832
Integrity  A thle t ics

12.500 12.950 11.35011.300 11.40011.200 70.700
1 1 6T 3 5T 1 1 

1 

Brennan Prohaska825
Integrity  A thle t ics

11.450 12.600 11.65011.150 10.65011.200 68.700
4T 2 8 2 5T 3 2 

2 

Joaquin M artinez827
W CG

11.450 10.850 12.00011.500 10.80011.650 68.250
4T 8 2T 1 3 2 3 

3 

W es ley Levin826
St.  Charles

11.750 11.400 11.05011.500 9.50011.450 66.650
2 5 2T 4T 4 6 4 

4 

Carson Green831
Gulf  Coast

11.450 11.350 10.70011.500 9.65011.700 66.350
4T 6 2T 9 2 5 5 

5 

August Gam auf829
Gulf  Coast

11.450 10.450 11.00011.300 10.00011.200 65.400
4T 10 6T 6 5T 4 6 

6 

Jayden La rson833
Gym Force

11.600 10.650 11.05011.400 9.45011.100 65.250
3 9 5 4T 8T 7 7 

7 

Paxton Nice ly830
Precision Gymnastics

10.800 12.400 10.75010.600 8.35011.000 63.900
8 3 9 8 10 8 8 

8 

M ason S m ith824
W CG

10.700 11.000 10.95011.700 7.10012.050 63.500
9 7 1 7 1 9 9 

9 

Evan Ka lenik823
Gymnastix  Tra ining

0.000 11.650 10.55010.250 5.65011.100 49.200
10 4 10 10 8T 10 10 

10 
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Nico M acca r io821
W CG

12.650 13.050 12.30012.350 11.55012.750 74.650
1 1 1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Giorgio A la rcon818
Gymnastics USA

12.200 11.300 13.20012.050 12.00012.850 73.600
3 7 2 1 1 1 2 

2 

Jakson Kurecki820
EVO  Gymnastics

12.300 12.700 11.40011.900 11.70012.400 72.400
2 2 3 3 3 2 3 

3 

Ow en Quant822
LaF leur's Tampa

11.200 12.150 10.55011.850 10.20011.400 67.350
6T 5 4 8 5 6 4 

4 

W illis  Zuo lys819
St.  Charles

10.900 12.200 10.20011.550 10.80011.450 67.100
9 4 5 9 4 4 5 

5 

Dante  DiS ilvestro814
St.  Charles

11.050 11.800 11.00010.950 10.00011.350 66.150
8 6 7 4 6 7 6 

6 

M ichae l Hunte r811
Chelsea Piers

11.200 12.350 10.65011.500 10.3507.600 63.650
6T 3 6 7 9 5 7 

7 

T ycho Eggers813
Chelsea Piers

11.650 9.550 10.80010.650 7.7509.200 59.600
4 8 8 6 8 8 8 

8 

A idan S ullivan816
Trousde ll

11.450 8.850 10.95010.450 6.3009.900 57.900
5 9 9 5 7 9 9 

9 
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T aka fum i M ashiko809
Chelsea Piers

12.250 11.550 10.65011.450 9.90010.050 65.850
1 3 2 7 7 1 1 

1 

M icah R icha rdson808
Integrity  A thle t ics

10.400 12.050 11.85011.150 9.85010.500 65.800
6T 2 7 1 4 2 2 

2 

S antiago Ve loz806
TumbleBees Jupiter

10.800 12.150 10.55011.400 9.60011.050 65.550
5 1 3 8 1 4 3 

3 

Cooper Love810
W CG

11.650 9.050 11.10011.800 9.45010.450 63.500
4 7 1 4 5 5 4 

4 

M arce llo  Biehl804
Chelsea Piers

12.200 10.100 10.3009.900 7.35010.000 59.850
2 4 9 9 8 6 5 

5 

Brandon Fan803
W CG

10.000 9.550 10.85011.300 7.05010.800 59.550
8 6 5 6 2 7 6 

6 

Colin S ilko805
Southern Starz

10.400 7.150 11.15010.950 9.7008.500 57.850
6T 8 8 3 9 3 7 

7 

Ryker W illiam s807
Gymnastix  Tra ining

0.000 9.600 10.90011.200 7.00010.600 49.300
9 5 6 5 3 8 8 

8 

Dylan M aresm a802
W CG

11.700 0.000 11.40011.350 0.00010.300 44.750
3 9 4 2 6 9 9 

9 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Integr ity A thle tics 81S 205.200 34.350 37.600 33.600 34.850 32.900 31.900

12 1 3 4 1

2 Rosw e ll 81S 202.000 36.050 35.550 35.000 32.000 34.100 29.300

41 2 1 2 3

3 S t. Char les 81S 199.900 33.700 35.400 34.000 32.250 34.250 30.300

33 3 2 1 2

4 Gym nastix T ra ining 81S 166.250 12.000 33.800 32.650 32.600 33.500 21.700

26 4 4 3 4
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 W CG 81L 210.700 36.000 34.900 35.850 35.700 36.450 31.800

12 1 1 1 1

2 Che lsea  Pie rs 81L 193.050 36.100 34.000 33.600 32.100 29.250 28.000

21 2 2 2 2
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